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From: Blakely, Lauren <Lauren.Blakely@wilmerhale.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, July 10, 2018 2:26 PM
To: Trials <Trials@USPTO.GOV>
Cc: 'amanda.hollis@kirkland.com' <amanda.hollis@kirkland.com>; 'stefan.miller@kirkland.com'
<stefan.miller@kirkland.com>; 'benjamin.lasky@kirkland.com' <benjamin.lasky@kirkland.com>;
'sarah.tsou@kirkland.com' <sarah.tsou@kirkland.com>; 'mark.mclennan@kirkland.com'
<mark.mclennan@kirkland.com>; 'christopher.citro@kirkland.com'
<christopher.citro@kirkland.com>; 'Pfizer_Genentech_IPRs@kirkland.com'
<Pfizer_Genentech_IPRs@kirkland.com>; 'ddrivas@whitecase.com' <ddrivas@whitecase.com>;
'scott.weingaertner@whitecase.com' <scott.weingaertner@whitecase.com>;
'athakore@whitecase.com' <athakore@whitecase.com>; 'eric.majchrzak@whitecase.com'
<eric.majchrzak@whitecase.com>; Hardman, Cynthia <CHardman@goodwinlaw.com>; Cerwinski,
Robert V. <RCerwinski@goodwinlaw.com>; Holland, Elizabeth J. <EHolland@goodwinlaw.com>;
Cipriano, Linnea P <LCipriano@goodwinlaw.com>; Fischer, Sarah <SFischer@goodwinlaw.com>;
Cavanaugh, David <David.Cavanaugh@wilmerhale.com>; Gunther, Jr., Robert J.
<Robert.Gunther@wilmerhale.com>; Pirozzolo, Lisa <Lisa.Pirozzolo@wilmerhale.com>; Prussia,
Kevin S <Kevin.Prussia@wilmerhale.com>; Danford, Andrew J <Andrew.Danford@wilmerhale.com>;
DDurie@durietangri.com; abrausa@durietangri.com
Subject: IPR2017-01488/-01489/-01373/-01374: Request to Seal

Dear Honorable Board,

In view of the protective order and the Board’s prior order granting Patent Owner’s motion to seal in
each of these proceedings, Patent Owner requests to seal the portions of the hearing and the
demonstratives that relate to antedation for 30 days after receipt of the hearing transcript by the
parties.  During the 30 days, the parties may agree to, or request the Board to, continue to seal all or
a portion thereof.  Because both proceedings implicate the same material, Patent Owner does not
object to having counsel for Pfizer, Celltrion, and Samsung present at each hearing. 

Patent Owner has discussed this proposal with Petitioners, and Petitioners do not oppose sealing the
portions of the hearing and the demonstratives as outlined above.  Should the Board wish to discuss
this issue on a conference call, the parties are generally available on Thursday (except from 11:30-1
ET). 

Thank you for your consideration.

Respectfully,
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Lauren Blakely
Reg. No. 70,247
 
Lauren Blakely | WilmerHale
950 Page Mill Road
Palo Alto, CA 94304 USA
+1 650 600 5039 (t)
+1 650 858 6100 (f)
lauren.blakely@wilmerhale.com

Please consider the environment before printing this email.

This email message and any attachments are being sent by Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP, are confidential, and may be
privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us immediately—by replying to this message or by sending an email to
postmaster@wilmerhale.com—and destroy all copies of this message and any attachments. Thank you.

For more information about WilmerHale, please visit us at http://www.wilmerhale.com.
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